
EASTERN SUMMIT COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION
3-year terms - Expiring February 28th of each year

Serving no more than three terms

NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TERM
EXPIRES

# of
Terms

1st

appointed
Reappointed

Bridget Hayes bhayes@summitcountyutah.gov 2028 1 3/19/25

Seth Bowen sbowen@summitcountyutah.gov 2028 1 3/19/25

Don Sargent dsargent@summitcountyutah.gov 2027 3 2/15/17 3/27/24

David Darcey ddarcey@summitcountyutah.gov 2026 1 4/19/23

Bill Wilde bwilde@summitcountyutah.gov 2026 3 4/19/17 4/19/23

Marion Wheaton mwheaton@summitcountyutah.gov 2026 3 10/11/17 4/19/23

Alex Peterson apeterson@summitcountyutah.gov 2027 2 3/10/21 3/27/24
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